
Stanford (16-1) -vs- Southern California (24-1)
03/29/2025 at Los Angeles, CA (Uytengsu Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/29/2025
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Uytengsu Aquatics Center
Officials: Mark Koganov   Hadi Farid   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Stanford 3 2 2 4 11
Southern California 1 3 0 8 12

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:19 STAN G-E Ella Woodhead
1st 3:33 STAN G Quinn Healy
1st 0:45 STAN G Team
1st 0:20 USC G-E Tilly Kearns
2nd 5:54 USC G Tilly Kearns
2nd 4:47 STAN G-E Ryann Neushul
2nd 2:31 STAN G-E Jenna Flynn
2nd 1:03 USC G Emily Ausmus
2nd 0:19 USC G-E Meghan McAninch
3rd 6:25 STAN G Team
3rd 3:08 STAN G Ryann Neushul
4th 6:46 USC G Tilly Kearns
4th 6:18 USC G Morgan Netherton
4th 5:40 USC G Tilly Kearns
4th 5:08 STAN G-E Team
4th 4:42 USC G Alma Yaacobi
4th 2:12 USC G Emily Ausmus
4th 1:57 STAN G-E Jenna Flynn
4th 1:37 USC G Tilly Kearns
4th 1:29 STAN G Jenna Flynn
4th 0:59 USC G-E Tilly Kearns
4th 0:48 STAN G Ryann Neushul
4th 0:22 USC G Alma Yaacobi

Team Statistics

STAN USC
Shots 18 28
Goals 8 12
Assists 8 10
Points 16 22
Exclusions 10 12
Steals 6 12
Sprints 0-0 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:21 STAN E Jenna Flynn
1st 0:35 STAN E Eleanor Facey
1st 4:43 USC E Meghan McAninch
1st 5:25 USC E Emily Ausmus
1st 5:40 USC E Ava Stryker
1st 7:24 STAN E Quinn Healy
2nd 0:20 STAN E Juliette Dhalluin
2nd 1:41 USC E Tilly Kearns
2nd 2:43 USC E Tilly Kearns
2nd 3:20 STAN E Ryann Neushul
2nd 4:18 STAN E Serena Browne
2nd 4:49 USC E Ava Stryker
2nd 5:42 USC E Isabel Zimmerman
2nd 6:39 USC E Rachel Gazzaniga
3rd 0:08 STAN E Serena Browne
3rd 4:50 STAN E Quinn Healy
3rd 5:32 USC E Morgan Netherton
3rd 7:10 STAN E Ella Woodhead
4th 1:16 STAN E Kamryn Barone
4th 1:59 USC E Sinia Plotz
4th 5:26 USC E Sinia Plotz
4th 7:17 USC E Rachel Gazzaniga



Individual
 
 
Stanford 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Christine Carpenter 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Juliette Dhalluin 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Alissa Pascual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Sophia Sanders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Maggie Hawkins 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
6 Reagan McEachen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Avery Montiel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Amber Nowaczek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kamryn Barone 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
11 Quinn Healy 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
12 Sydney Lowell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Eleanor Facey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Claire Minton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jenna Flynn 6 3 3 6 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Makenna Stretz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 AliMarie DePrez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ella Woodhead 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 0 0-0
20 Ryann Neushul 5 3 2 5 1 3 0 1 0-0
24 Serena Browne 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 18 8 8 16 10 12 6 1 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Christine Carpenter 32:00 12 8

Totals 12 8

Southern California 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Jada Ward 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

2
Madison Haaland-
Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

3 Emma Lawson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Morgan Netherton 3 1 3 4 1 0 1 0 0-0
5 Ava Stryker 3 0 4 4 2 0 3 0 0-0
6 Maggie Johnson 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
7 Isabel Zimmerman 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Alma Yaacobi 3 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0-0
9 Emily Ausmus 7 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 3-0
10 Meghan McAninch 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0-1
11 Tilly Kearns 8 6 0 6 2 1 2 1 0-0
12 Ava Knepper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Sofia Umeda 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Rachel Gazzaniga 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0-0
15 Jelena Sarac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Hannah Carver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Caitlin Cohen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Sally McCarthy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Sinia Plotz 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 28 12 10 22 12 10 12 2 3-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jada Ward 32:00 11 4

Totals 11 4


